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utnr:rlrnq{ar1afityf, ua;:ru"nurdr*1 I lnformation Reporting
utnr: I Product Name : SCB Business Net

uururarrTrgf, I Account No. 0022849553
I Date 10t03t2424

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Oebit

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET
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ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

dr;tnusarmunr: : utnttmunrtrfiufirg{tiouttfi.t
Report Type : Historical Statement

darirgf, / Acctunt Narne
fit03t2a24

uoonrrlt6ounr
Credit

965.00

900.00

950.00

1,000.00

196.00

750.00

905.00

1,005.00

900.00

200.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

900_00

850.00

850.00

'1,000.00

825.00

400.00

'1,050.00

849.00

1,050.00

1,800.00

900.00

900.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

900.00

1,050.00

955.00

965.00

1,020.00

1,050.c0

815.00

1,367.00

TRUM O CO.,LTD.
nqariu / Currency. tt-ts

nrvard
De*cription

nlrmu (BBL) /X.112305

n1l1xru (KTB) 1X550s45

n1r1nu (KTB) 1Xl69927

nfin:lvru (KBANK) /X8SES44

irlorrorn SCB x9778 rrfiiolni rrrjsr

luTourrn SCB x9778 rrf iorisli miisr

iulouorn SCB x7826 uu 6rrn rlderi

n:r'lmr (KTB) /X5259S0

nryrmu (BBL) 1X474844

n1*nw (BBL) 1X474844

nRar'lnu {KBAN K) 1X22544C

nprvrw (BBL) /X143696

nt+oioqtar (BAY) /X696958

Sulouarn SCB x4542 rn.rarr u':find qorr

5uIo'i.rorn SCB x5729 urr.r ftruryr llttmiol

nft nrlnu (KBANK) lX31 5433

nfin':"lyru (KBANK) 1X270388

Sulouarn SCB x4299 uru riinr*ni w*rlfiu

nH1:li4uautne (TTB) /X336059

n:.r'inl (KTB) tKi 32434

nfi n :'lna (KBAN K) lX7 2A848

nfin:'iru (KBANK) 1X61 21 31

nfinr'tvru (KBANK) /X81 9090

tulouarn SCB x71 11 uru rituori ra6i*r

vult:lnuaut ro (TTB) lX325S2 1

n1.i'tNu (KTB) 1X076189

unrr'tmuout ro (TTB) /X325S21

nfinrlmu (KBANK) /X93471 1

n1.r1mrr (KTB) 1X646654

n&n':'lnu (KBANK) 1X8237 90

n:.u'rru (BBL) 1X1 1 2305

nfint'lnru (KBANK) /Xi 14665

n*n':'lviu (KBANK) /X938300

nfi n'r'lvru (KBAN K) tX7 941 67

- 1tnfl Flll1nillil J
;rnlmrGariofi A -27 77 -7 7 77
ta-2777-7777

09!4312024 23:00 X1

09103/2024 23:00 Xl

09103/2024 23:01 X1

09103i2024 23:01 X1

09t03t2024 231A X1

4910312024 23:12 Xl

A9/A312A24 23:16 X1

O91O312024 23:19 X1

091A312024 23:25 X1

AUA3|2024 23:28 Xl

A910312024 23:37 X1

10/03/2024 00:05 X1

10103t2024 A0:25 X1

1410312024 A1:13 X1

1A/03/2024 01:56 X'i

1A|AU2024 02.'24 X1

10103/2024 04;05 X1

10ta3t2024 4431 X1

10ft312024 A513 X1

1O|O3D024 07:18 X1

14t03t2024 0734 Xl
'1010312024 08:31 X1

10t43t2024 4834 X1

14t4312024 A9:45 X1

10/03/2024 11:38 X1

1410312024 12:24 Xl

10103i2024 13:06 X1

1010312021 13:13 X1

1010312024 13:57 X1

10t03t2024 14.38 Xl

14t03t2024 14'41 X1

141A3t202415:38 X1

10/0312024 16:03 X1

10t03t282416t21 X1

10103/2024 '16:36 C1

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA
S," a,
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Siam Commercial Bank PGL,
I nuu{ssnfilun urxrq{n: rrerrq{nr nyrN. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Page$ 2 of 3

u3nr t5trnqriaryarTry{ ucs mu.:'rurdr.r1 I I nformation Re portin g
utnrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

il"rgrnrt i,atfl unrt : utnt::runr:rfiufirgftiauufi.r
Report Type : Histsrical $tatement

ur.nurnrrirgf, / Account No.
riaila:crarr.r{ufi / Date

. :r lJar
dorirUfl / Account iV-rre TRUM Q co.,LTD0022849553

fi14a2024 n.l fitaazo24 nnartu / Currency. tna

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit
uoofNrfiaaunt

Credit
'1,060.00

1,050,00

950.00

900.00

800.00

900 00

1,000.00

1,050.00

850.00

1,000.00

850.00

855.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

915.00

815.00

1 ,810.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

850.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

965.00

815.00

900.00

900.00

850.00

900-00

2,100.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

rnrvard
Description

n1.trmw (BBL) 1X261755

n:i1nr (KTB) 1X59764S

Counter Service at 7-11 (05369)

Suleuarn SCB x3870 !r1u roflnn 1N$*oru

nfi n:lnu TKBAN K) lX97 8634

nfi n':lnu (KBAN K) /X383337

nftn:Inu (KBANK) 1X631 278

n': r'ivru (KTB) lX7 42665

n6'lvru (KTB) 1X283324

ndnr'hiii (KBANK) 1X076463

nlimn (BBL) /X173591

nfinrlnu (KBANK) lK13fi77

5u1aiiarn SCB x8675 x{1u rfrnftlr h^lfnr:;

nfin;'lnu (KBANK) lX777AAz

n1r1nu (KTB) /X512687

nfinrlnu (KBANK) /X1 1 71 56

nftnr'lyrs (KBANK) 1N227899

nfr n:lviu {KBANK) lX31O7 43

5r'iorrarn SCB x9992 uu lurdu 0 rriuir

nftnrlriru (KBANK) /X382128

oanftu iGSB) 1X026348

nft nrlyru (KSANK) 1X490370

-tiu Louorn SCB x5333 rrru niunr 6lrfiir

nftn:lvru (KBANK) 1X835577

nfi n t'lyrr (KBAN K) tX794635

Sulourrn SCB x4031 u.ru wrjr{e*r.i rrgrnr

nftn:'tuu {KBANK) /X64161 0

nfn':liru (KBANK) 1X81 7533

nftn:'lyru (KBANK) /X449,l 64

n:.r1rrr (KTB) .XOA3444

5uIo*orn SCB x4744 uru a$nr^r l$infi

lrrlouorn SCB x4134 urinr': lnrl :ooflu

SuTauarn SCB x5038 urr tirgfla mo-uldu

yrin'l'truouttrn (TTB) /X70761 0

nfi qr'tirtr (KBANK) !X7 3557 7
run:nnfioEiofi O -27 7 7 -7 7 77
ta-2777-1711

101A312024 17:18 X1

1O1O3t2024 17:36 X1

1010312024 18:00 C1

1010312424 18:21 X1

1AlA3t2O24 18:29 X1

1410312024 18:46 X1

1A1A31202418:47 X1

1010312A24 18:48 X1

1U4312024 18:48 X 1

1OlA3/242418:49 X1

1AlO3l2A24 19:47 Xl

101031202419:'18 Xl

1A1A3t2024 19:23 Xl

1AlA3!2024 19:29 X1

1O|A3DA24 19:38 Xl

10103/2024 19:53 X1

14t43t2024 2Q:02 X1

1A10312024 20:10 Xl

1A1Q312024 20:16 X1

1O10312024 20:18 X1

1010312024 20:26 X1

1010312024 20:28 X1

10j0312024 20:38 X1

10103/2024 2O:38 X1

14103t2424 2047 X1

10103/2024 20:54 Xl

1AlO3t2A24 21:02 X1

1C1A312024 21:04 X1

1414312024 21:06 X1

1A103i2024 21:AB Xl

1Q!O3l?024 21:17 X1

14103t2424 21:19 X1

1OlO3l2O24 21:30 X1

1A|AA2A24 21:39 X1

1410312024 21:43 X1

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N1A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N1A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

NIA

NIA

N/A

NIA

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA
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uinr tian q{o4orTqf, u o; nmrusi'l-t1 / I nformation Reporting
utnrr / Product Flame : SCB Business Net

il'rvrnmsor:runr: : utmrmunT':r6ufi rg66auufi.i
Report Type : Histor"ical $iatement

uururntrirgf, / Account No.
riarun:su'irr{ufi / Date

0022849553 dafrgf, / Ae,^ ,nt Name TRUM e co.,LTD.
10fi3120i4 nnarSu / Currency. tHa1 n{

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

1014312Q24 21:43 XI ENET N/A

101o3t2024 21'.47 X1 ENET N/A

1410312024 21:48 X1 ENET NiA

1010312024 21:48 X1 ENET N/A

10fi312}24 21:48 X1 ENET N/A

1410312024 21:50 X1 ENET N/A

1410312024 21:56 X1 ENET N/A

1414312024 21:58 X1 ENET NIA

1010312024 22:05 X1 ENET NIA

10l03ft024 ?2:47 X1 ENET N/A

1AlO3l2O24 22:13 Xl ENET N/A

1410312024 22:15 X1 ENET N/A

14103i2024 22:19 X1 ENET N/A

1410312024 22:30 Xl ENET N/A

1010312824 22:33 X1 ENET N/A

1O10312024 22:4A X1 ENET NIA

14t03t2024 22.42 X1 ENET N/A

1010312024 22:43 Xl ENET N/A

fit03t2024 22:44 X1 ENET N/A

1A|A3DO24 22:48 X1 ENET N/A

1010312024 22:58 X1 ENET N/A

10to3t2024 22:59 X1 ENET N/A

Toral Debirs

Tutal Credib

uaemrlfraunt-'-
Debit Credit

900.00

800.00

850.00

850 00

500.00

800.00

850.00

525.00

850.00

1,000.00

950.00

1,060.00

1,000.00

1 ,100.00

1,050.00

635.00

900.00

900.00

1,060.00

905.00

250.00

850.00

85,237.00

*rrw6rd

Description

nfin:1'nu (KBANK) iX465654

n&n:1i,rir {KBANK) iX6021 64

nffnrluu (KEANK) 1X565833

n:-r1vn (KTB) 1X985885

YuTouorn SCB x5898 urs l,ro r.rs3

nfi nrlnu (KBANI$ tX253A24

nft nrliru (KBANK) /X630383

mnr':'iilnru"ur$ (TTB) 1X336059

niln:lnu (KBANlq fi31 0083

n1.r'tnu IKTB) 1X441 37 4

nft n':'1uu (KBANK) /X246559

nfin:'lyru (KBANK) 1X048672

n.1+rru {BBL) /X'143696

nftnrlnu (KBANK) 1X747853

n1+o5oqrur (BAY) 1X407'l 60

nfinrIn$ (KBANlq 1X74727 4

n1lvru (KTB) /X550545

nfin:lirs (KBANK) /X212935

nftn:}iu {KBANK) 1X3491 0O

Sulouarn SCB x7826 rnu 6r:n r.rdoi

h.:louorn SCB x9778 rrfiioaqi ilrrisr

nft n:'lvru (KBANK) 1X749694

unlni-rfiorrafl 0 -27 7 7 -7 7 7 7
t0-2777-7777

tannr:filljdrtfluoiotfinrutdur{rXdrurrralruroT riir6qyiirds^iruiyuuoorJ$i'}[sroi a'ru5r
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